Data Sheet
Broadcom 957416A4160C-DS103
March 25, 2022
Overview
The Broadcom® BCM957416A4160C is a dual-port
10GBASE-T, PCIe 3.0 x8 Network Interface Card that
supports a dual-port 10GBASE-T media interface that is
fully compliant with the IEEE 802.3an standard. The card

Figure 6:  Low-Profile Bracket Outline and Dimensions
3.5 Environment Specifications
4 Ordering Information
Table 6:  Environment Specifications
Parameter Condition
Storage Temperature –40°C to +65°C
Storage Humidity 5% to 95% non-condensing
Vibration and Shock IEC78-2-(*) and IEC721-3-(*)
Table 7:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957416A4160C Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express Network Interface Card; RoHS-compliant
Broadcom 957416A4160C-DS103
12
BCM957416A4160C Data Sheet Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 Network Interface Card
Revision History
957416A4160C-DS103; March 25, 2022
Updated:
 SMBus Interface – Updated section.
957416A4160C-DS102; January 24, 2020
Updated:
 LED Functions and Locations – Updated figure and LED functions.
 Standard-Profile Bracket Outline and Dimensions – Updated figure.
 Low-Profile Bracket Outline and Dimensions – Updated figure.
957416A4160C-DS101; December 26, 2017
Updated:
 “Regulatory and Safety Approvals” on page 9
957416A4160C-DS100; March 30, 2017
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries, and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2017-2022 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.